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HEARTLAND VINTAGE RACING
THANKS YOU FOR PARTICIPATING IN THE

O'REILLY VINTAGE GRAND PRIX

ES

NoO. Name

83
775
95
102
41
23
144
20
190
413
317
67
27
69
18
97
528
314

Sam Ralkias
Keith Files

Tony Drews
James Gray
Jeff Snook

Bob Kramer
Dan Forgey
Joseph Hovey
John Nikas
Tyler Thompson
Ryan Murphy
Andrew Kramer
Jason Ostrowski
Gary Fuqua
Dennis Delap
Joe Alexander
Jon Roelofs
Greg Hilyer

Hometown/State

Westerville OH

Chipperiieid

Moline ILL

Aurora CO

=ngland

Bowling Green OH

Volente TX

Centennial CO

Euless TX

Huntington Beach CA
Colorado Springs CO

FondDulLac W]

Houston TX
Brookfield IL
Branson MO

Barrington iL

Jessup |A

Lakewood CO
Albuguergue NM

Memb#

1972
1962
1963
1964
1961
1966
1967
1967
1966
1863
1961
1962
1969
1963
1964
1960
1965
1962

g Park To DE
8222010 01:30 PN‘

Rec

Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph

Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
T iumph
fump“
Triumph
Triumph

Triumph

TR-€
TR-4
TR-4
TR-4A

Triiumph TR-3£

TR-4A
TR-4A
Spitfire
TR4A
TR-4
TR-4
TR-2A
GT6+
TR-4

Triumph TR-4
riumph Ambro

TR-4A

Triumph TR-4A

Iyl

~Laps

11

L

L i F 1 b L

L

11
11
10
10
10

(e

Sorted on Laps

Best Tm

1:55.726
2:00.973
2:02.300
2.03.631
2:03.725
2:03.867
2:05.629
2:04.993
2:07.126
2:07.760
2:07.733
2:10.505
2:10.982
2:.11.817
2.12.603
2:20.145
2:21.564
2:02.867

Total Tm

22:03.079
22.26.147
22:49.799
22:54.274
22:58.974
23:01.018
23.26.298
23.20.767
23.46.421
23:47.926
23:47.976
22:17.973
22:19.520
22:46.346
22.48.301
22.46,361
22:47.143
14:27.792

O 0 ~ G O
A~ ~

L

DF 197

—L
on

Sean Alexander Waterioo |A Triumph TR-4 2:03.825

8:20.356

Margin of Victory
23 068

Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm

1:95.720

Best Spd
77 770

Best Lap by . —
83 - Sam Halkias

Hace Dlrector B:H Rlnke

Chief Steward Buzz Fisher www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: KAW VALLEY BACE GROUP

Printed: 8/22/2010 2:08:32 PM
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PLACE NUMBER

1

OO NOOULLEWDN

10
11

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
2

83
775
95
102
197
69
314

29
144

41
20
¥
528
317
413
27
190
18
97
5
39

TIME
1:55.089
2:00.521
2:00.716
2:01.272
2:01.690
2:01.711
2:01.780
2:02.118
2:04.165
2:04.428

2:04.742

2:05.593
2:07.199
2:07.442
2:08.292
2:10.328
2:12.454
2:12.660
2:15.882
0:00.000
0:00.000

TIME/SEC

115.089
120.521

120.716
121.272
121.690
121.711

121.780
122.118
124.165
124.428
124.742
125.593
127.199
127.442
128.292
130.328
132.454
132.660
135.882
999.999
999.999




HEARTLAND VINTAGE RACING
THANKS YOU FOR PARTICIPATING IN THE
O'REILLY VINTAGE GRAND PRIX

Sorted on Lap

Pos PIC Class No. Name Hometown/State Memb# Reg M Laps BestTm Total Tm

1 1 EP 26 Kent Prather Wakarusa KS 1962 MGA 10 1.55.766 20:12.177
2 1 DP 95 Tony Drews Moline ILL 1963 Triumph TR-4 10 2:02.244 20:34.921
3 1 CP 329 John Alpers trie CO 1068 Porsche 911 10  2:00.258 20:51.622
4 2 DP 314 Greg Hilyer Albuquerque NM 1962 Triumph TR-4A 10 2:01.780 20:52.583
5 3 DP 197 Sean Alexander Waterloo |A Triumph TR-4 10  2:038.704 21.08.474
3! 4 DP 29 Bob Kramer Volente TX 1966 Triumph TR-4A 10 2:03.478 21:08.605
7 1 BS 78 Mark Robinson Aurora CO 1971 Datsun 510 10  2:03.718 21:10.421
8 2 BS 55 Bob Rowley =agle CO 1966 Lotus Cortina 10 2:03.822 21:10.716
9 2 CP 129 Mike Ries Colorado Springs CO Porsche 911 10 2:01.825 21:14.280

10 5 DP 102 James Gray Aurora CO 1964 riumph TR-4A 10  2:04.338 21:14.796

11 6 DP 69 Gary Fugua Branson MO 1963 riumph TR-4 10 2:01.957 21:21.394

12 /7 DP 144  Dan Forgey Centennial CO 1967 Triumph TR-4A 10 2:04.165 21.32.776

13 8 DP 413 Tyler Thompson Colorado Springs CO 1963 Triumph TR-4 10  2:08.354 21:36.422

14 9 DP 228 Jon Roelofs Lakewood CO 1965 Triumph TR-4A 10  2:06.684 21:55.626

15 3 BS 56 Mike Farley Olathe KS 1971 Datsun PL-510 10 2:08.474 21:55.774

16 10 DP 27 Jason Ostrowski Brookfield |L 1969 Triumph GT6+ 10 2:10.328 22.04.426

17 4 BS 8 Jeff McCormick Overland Park K& 1970 Datson 510 g 2:04.229 18:56.517

18 11 DP 6/ Andrew Kramer Houston TX 1962 Triumph TR-4A O  2:.05.593 20:35.063

19 12 DP 28 Jesse Prather Olathe KS 1967 Eiva Courier 8 1:56.837 16:31.759

20 5 BS 5 Richard Morrison Salina KS 1958 Mercedes 2208 8 | 20:50.674

21 13 DP 317 Ryan Murphy FondDubac Wi 1961 Triumph TR-4 4  2:10.551 9:04.702

22 3 CP 83 Sam Halkias Westerville OH 1972 Triumph TR-6

23 4 CP 97 Joe Alexander Jessup 1A 1960 Triumph Ambro

24 14 DP 3 Bill Swope LosRanchos NM 1964 Triumph TR-4A

25 15 DP 18 Dennis Delap Barrington IL 1964 Triumph TR-4

26 16 DP 39 Bobby Whitehead  Weatherford TX 1970 Triumph GT-6

27 17 DP 775 Keith Files Chipperfield England 1962 Triumph TR-4

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by | |
1:55.76 77.743 26 - Kent Prather

Chief Steward Buzz Fisher y www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP
Printed:; 8/22/2010 10:29:49 AM




HEARTLAND VINTAGE RACING
THANKS YOU FOR PARTICIPATING IN THE
O'REILLY VINTAGE GRAND PRIX
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Pos PICClass __ No.Name  Hometown/State  Memb# Reg Llaps BestTm  Total Tm
1 DP 77 Burt Levy Oak Park IL 1962 L otus Super 7 10 1:59.844 20:16.114
DP 95 Tony Drews Moline ILL 1963 Triumph TH-4 10 2:01.336 20:28.444
P 69 Harvey Kinnard Leawood KS 1963 Triumph TR-4 10 2:01.711 20:31.912
BS 8 Jeff McCormick Overland Park KS 1970 Datson 510 10 2:02.099 20:33.9006
BS /78 Mark Robinson Aurora CO 1971 Datsun 510 10 2:04.295 20:59,065
DF 29 Bob Kramer Volente TX 1966 Triumph TR-4A 10 2:04.264 20:59.570
DP 197 Sean Alexander Waterloo 1A Triumph TR-4 10 2:02.768 21.24.116
BS 55 Bob Rowley Eagie CO 1966 L.otus Cortina 10 2:07.308 21:33.882
DP 413 Tyler Thompson Colorado Springs CO 1963 Triumph TR-4 | 10  2:08.522 21:45.941
- - 875 Michael Cotsworth  Parker CO 1966 Datsun Roadst 10 2:08.447 21:51.398
BS 56 Mike Farley Olathe KS 1971 Datsun PL-510 10  2:08.852 21:54.790
DP 317 Ryan Murphy FondDul.ac Wi 1961 riumph TR-4 10 2:00.203 22:00.343
- 528 Jon Roelofs L akewood CO 1965 Triumph TR-4A 10 2:09.124 22:14.136
P 67 Andrew Kramer Houston TX 1962 Triumph TR-4A 9 2:11.298 20:28.947
P 190 John Nikas Huntington Beach CA 1966 Triumph TR4A 2.12.454 20:31.798
5 Richard Morrison Salina KS 1958 Mercedes 220% 2.17.328 21:17.231
314  Greg Hilyer Albuguergue NM 1962 Triumph TR-4A 2:20.457 21:.32.761
97 Joe Alexander Jessup 1A 1960 Triumph Ambro 2.15.882 18:49.386
129 Mike Ries Colorado Springs CO Porsche 911 2.02.722 15:20.918
18 Dennis Delap Barrington 1L | 1964 Triumph TR-4 2:12.806 11:30.897
775 Keith Files Chipperiield England 1962 Triumph TR-4 2:02.168 6:46.701
83 Sam Halkias Westerville OH 1975 Triumph TR-6
329 John Alpers —rie CO 1068 Porsche 911
3 Bill Swope L.osRanchos NM 1964 Triumph TH-4A
27 Jason Ostrowski Brookfield iL 1969 Triumph GTo+
28 Jesse Prather/Rick Olathe KS 1961 Elva Courier
39 Bobby Whitehead  Weatherford TX 1970 Triumph GT-6
102 James Gray Aurora CO 1964 Triumph TR-4A
144 Dan Forgey Centennial CO 1967 Triumph TR-4A
26 Kent Prather Wakarusa KS 1962 MGA

e started at 1

o R e Lo
CE BT
':i' ' "._ ' ' : '.'._. - " :._ '.I e - R | . we " Lo '--_ . '-_- "' . """ . """ . '._:': "'.' .L- .'.'.'_ " ' :' '._' .'_'
ﬂ - Syt oAt e . A o N .
el RN M e e T ' ERECE : R . s T e, e Sh I';. - A T L AT A L T T e e e, . . . . LR N ™ . R L PR I .
L B T T T T, s T A T LT e T T el A e e S et N Lo BT T . - - . R e . '
-1 L - a B - - ] -
. . LTI R Ll T . .. - - ! ' ) E . . a -r¥ o . . . [

| A WU U W W
N B WN =+ O WO I O & Wiy —

\/

U/

—
WMNMN 22 =0 OO~ -0 wWa b= W

-,

~
e
o3

W O~ 0 © © O

N
-
—t o,

AC IS
L3 PO
Q)

N
I~
—
n

v U U U U U T T U

OO0 00000000

N N Do
~ O U
wd ek A
~ Oy O
/U
0 U

N
oo
L
Co
\J
U

W N
S O

b
— ©
m O
U U

Margin of Victory __Avg.Speed - Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
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Bill Rinke, Race Director
Buzz Fisher, Chief Steward www. mylaps.com
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HEARTLAND VINTAGE RACING
THANKS YOU FOR PARTICIPATING IN THE
O'REILLY VINTAGE GRAND PRIX
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~ No. Name _Hometown/State
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83
28
26
14
95
129
63
775

29
78
314
144
413
56
317
528
67
55
18

Sam Halkis )

Jesse Prather/Rick

Kent Prather
Burt Levy

Tony
Mike

Drews

Ries

Harvey Kinnard

Keith Files

Jeff McCormick

Bob Kramer
Mark Robinson
Greg Hilyer
Dan Forgey

Tyler Thompson

Mike Farley
Ryan Murphy

Jon Roelofs
Andrew Kramer

Bob Rowley
Dennis Delap

Westervilie OH
Olathe KS
Wakarusa KS
Oak Park IL
Moline ILL

Colorado Springs CO

Leawood KS

Chipperifield England
Overland Park KS

Voiente TX
Aurora CO

Albugquerque NM
Centennial CO

Colorado Springs CO

Olathe KS
FondDulac WI
Lakewocod CO
Houston TX
Fagle CO
Barrington IL

Triumph TR-6

va Courer
MGA

Lotus Super 7
Triumph TR-4
Porsche 911

numph T

3-4

Triumph TR-4
Datson 510
Triumph TR-4A
Datsun 510
Triumph TR-4A
Triumph TR-4A
Triumph TR-4
Datsun PL-510
Triumph TR-4
Triumph TR-4A
Triumph TR-4A
Lotus Cortina
Triumph TR-4

1.55.089
1:55.313
1:55.666
1:58.930
2:00.716
2:01.578
2:01.765
2:01.239
2:02.214
2:02.222
2:05.465
2:05.714
2.05.837
2.08.292
2:09.714
2:08.760
2:12.713
2:11.167
2:07.892
2:16.004

15:44.038
15:48.630
15:49.275
16:05.784
16:15.3G0
16:22.472
16:32.335
16:37.373
16:42.765
16:46.298
16:55.843
17:12.953
17:14.447
17:20.739
17:28.906
17:30.333
15:51.582
15:51.940
15:55.981
16:04.304

N
i,
N

BS 5 Richard Morrison
DP 190 John Nikas

DP 197 Sean Alexander
DP 102 James Gray

CP 97 Joe Alexander
CP 329 John Alpers

DP -3 Bill Swope

DP 27 Jason Ostrowski
DP 39 Bobby Whitehead

salina KS 1958 Mercedes 2208
Huntington Beach CA 1966 Triumph TR4A
Waterloo 1A Triumph TR-4
Aurora CO 1964 Triumph TR-4A
Jessup A 1960 Triumph Ambrao
Erie CO 1068 Forsche 911
l.osRanchos NM 1964 Triumph TR-4A
Brookfield |L 1969 Triumph GT6+
Weatherford TX 1970 Triumph GT-6

2:14.407
2:16.560
2:02.485
2:08.415

16:20.136
16:37.399
10:29.170

7:17.540

A,
N
—h
L

N
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e
N
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Margin of Victory
4.592

Ava. Speed

~Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
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Bill Rinke, Race Director

Buzz Fisher, Chief Steward www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP

Printed: 8/21/2010 2:14:43 PM




HEARTLAND VINTAGE RACING

THANKS YOU FOR PARTICIPATING IN THE
O'REILLY VINTAGE GRAND PRIX
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Pos _PIC Class _No. Name Hometown/State Memb# Reg M Laps BestTm _ Total Tm
1 EP 26 Kent Prather . Wakarusa KS 1962 MGA 11 1:54.490 21:37.116
DP 28 Jesse Prather/Rick Olathe KS 1961 Elva Courier 11 1:.54.784 22.04.533
DP 775 Keith Files Chipperfield England 1962 Triumph TR-4 11 2:00.521 22:19.202
DP 95 Tony Drews Moline ILL 1963 Triumph TR-4 11 2:01.856 22:33.913
CP 129 Mike Ries Colorado Springs CO Porsche 911 11 2:01.783 22:37.495
DP 197 Sean Alexander Waterloo A Triumph TR-4 11 2.01.690 22.42.276
DP 29 Bob Kramer Volente TX 1966 - Iriumph TR-4A 11 2:02.118 22.47.871
BS 8 Jeft McCormick Overiand Park KS 1970 Datson 510 11 2:00.231 22.48.072
BS /8 Mark Robinson Aurora CO 1971 Datsun 510 11 2.07.661 23:41.360
DP 144  Dan Forgey Centennial CO 1967 riumph TR-4A 10 2:06.058 21:40.774
DP 413 Tyler Thompson Colorado Springs CO 1963 Triumph TR-4 10 2:09.475 21:47.656
DP 317 Ryan Murphy FondDul.ac Wi 1961 Triumph TR-4 - 10 2:07.442 21:50.223
BS 56 Mike Farley Olathe KS 1971 Datsun PL-510 10 2:10.553 22:21.433
18 Dennis Delap Barrington L 1964 Trniumph TR-4 10 2:12.660 22:37.718
528 Jon Roelofs Lakewood CO 1965 Triumph TR-4A 10 2:12.461 22:46.544
67 Andrew Kramer Houston TX 1962 umpn TR-4A 10 2:13.246 22.48.267
190  Jonhn Nikal Huntington Beach CA 1966 umph TR4A 10 2:14.945 23:01.150
DP 102 James Gray Aurora CO 1964 umph TR-4A 9 2:01.272 18:39.046
> Richard Morrison Salina KS 1958 Mercedes 2208 2:20.522 21:41.946
CP 97 Joe Alexander Jessup 1A 1960 Triumph Ambro 2.22.936 22:02.529
314 (Greg Hilyer Albuquergue NM 1962 Triumph TR-4A 2:24,644 19:563.962
69 Harvey Kinnard Leawood KS 1963 Triumph TR-4 2:03.667 21:48.500
77 BurtlLevy Oak Park IL 1962 Lotus Super 7 22.555
55 Bob Rowley Fagle CO 1966 Lotus Cortina - |
- 83 Sam Halkias Westerville OH 1975 Triumph TR-6
- 329 John Alpers Erie CO 1068 Porsche 911
P - 3 Bill Swope LosRanchos NM 1964 Trnumph TR-4A
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27 Jason Ostrowski Brookfield IL 1969 Triumph GT6+
39 Bobby Whitehead Weatherford TX 1970 Triumph GT-6
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Margin of Victory | Avg. Speed | ~__BestlLap Best Spd Best Lap by
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Buzz Fisher, Chief Steward
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HEARTLAND VINTAGE RACING
THANKS YOU FOR PARTICIPATING IN THE
O'REILLY VINTAGE GRAND PRIX

HVR FRI and SAT Pract and Races Sorted on Laps

semr

ACE 1, 0/2010 0
- cRacestatedat 1355:00 = & = o e e

Pos No. Name Class Laps Diff  Total Tm ‘Best Tm Nat/State ~ Sponsor

83 Sam Halkias CP 11 22:46.166 1:56.897 Westerville OH Triumph TR-6
28 Jesse Prather/Rick | op 10 _ap 20:09.753 1.57.177 Olathe KS —lva Courner
129 Mike Ries CP 10 _ap 20:53.306 2:01.798 Colorado Springs C  Porsche 911
329 John Alpers CP 10 Lap 20:55.341 2:00.501 Erie CO Porsche 911
95 Tony Drews DP 10 Lap 20:56.058 2:02.636 Moline ILL Triumph TR-4
775 Keith Files DP 10 Lap 21:14.420 2:00.952 Chippertieid Englan Triumph TR-4
77 Burt Levy DP 10 Lap 21:23.177 2:02.009 Oak Park IL LLotus Super 7
197 Sean Alexander DP 10 Lap 21.27.063 2:04.816 Waterioo IA Triumph TR-4
55 Bob Rowley BS 10 _ap 21:49.116 2.04.354 Eagle CO Lotus Cortina
102 James Gray DP 10 _ap 21:49.672 2:04.727 Aurora CO Triumph TR-4A
29 DBob Kramer DP 10 _ap 22:.08.766 2:05.187 Volente TX Triumph TR-4A
413 Tyler Thompson DP 10 _ap 22:11.104 2:07.681 Colorado Springs C  Triumph TR-4
56 Mike Farley BS 10 _ap 23:03.770 2.10.457 Olathe KS Datsun PL-510
317 Ryan Murphy DP 9 _aps 20:44.508 2:.13.733 FondDulLac Wi Triumph TR-4
69 Harvey Kinnard DP 8 _aps 17:07.698 2:02.976 Leawood KS Triumph TR-4
18 Dennis Delap DP 7 T
6
5

O~ O O H W N —

R —
— O ©

—r
e T T T S W= N WS NI W W U N —

SR N O —
O K0

A
o

_aps 17:18.039 2:20.291 Barrington iL riumph TR-4
67 Andrew Kramer DP _aps 15:14.908 2:20.172 Houston TX Triumph TR-4A
5 Richard Mortison BS _aps 12:58.406 2:29.651 Salina KS Mercedes 2205
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Margin of Victory Avg. Speed - BestLap Tm ~ Best Spd ‘Best Lap by
R — . _— 76991 83 Sam Halkias
o GiiRagan Timing& Scomng.. .. e T e
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Bill Rinke, Race Director
Buzz Fisher, Chief Steward www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP

Printed: 8/20/2010 2:21:00 PM




HEARTLAND VINTAGE RACING
THANKS YOU FOR PARTICIPATING IN THE
O'REILLY VINTAGE GRAND PRIX

HVR FRI and SAT Pract and Races

.......................................................................................................................................................................................

Sorted on Best Lap tlme
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No. Class

83
775
28
95
329
129
69
197
55
144
413
56
102
29
317
18
27

78
528

Announcements

CP
DP

DP

DP

CP

DP

DP
BS
DP
DP
BS
DP
DP
DP
DP
DP
BS
BS
DP

Name

sam Halkias
Keith Files
Jesse Prather/Rick F
Tony Drews
John Alpers

Mike Ries
Harvey Kinnard
Sean Alexander
Bob Rowley

Dan Forgey
Tyler Thompson
Mike Farley
James Gray

Bob Kramer
Ryan Murphy
Dennis Delap
Jason Ostrowski
Richard Morrison
Mark Robinson
Jon Roelofs

City State

Westerville OH
Chipperfield England
Olathe KS

Moline ILL

Erie CO

Colorado Springs CO
Leawood KS
Woaterloo 1A

Fagie CO

Centennial CO
Colorado Springs CO
Olathe KS

Aurora CO

Volente TX
FondDulac W
Barrington IL
Brookfield IL

Salina KS

Aurora CO
Lakewood CO

Best Tm Rec |
Triumph TR-6

1:50.348
2:01.652
2:01.701
2:02.662
2:04.305
2:04.467
2.:04.494
2:04.983
2:07.883
2:08.205
2:08.681
2:08.787
2:09.018
2:09.556
2:18.493
2:19.080
2:24.969
2:24.993

Triumph T

8/20f2@1 0 10 4@ A

3-4

Elva Courier
Triumph TR-4
FPorsche 911
Porsche 911

Triumph T
Triumph T

R-4

R-4

Lotus Cortina

Triumph T
Triumph T

R-4A

R-4

Datsun PL-510
Triumph TH-4A

Triumph T
Triumph T
Triumph T

R-4A

R-4

3-4

Triumph GT6+

Mercedes 2208

Datsun 510
Triumph TR-4A

1963

1966
1967
1963
1971
1964
1966
1061
1964
1969
1958
1971
1965

member:

1975
1962
1961
1963
1068

Car 329 and 5 manual times

Ba[t Fimke, Hace Director
Buzz Fisher, Chief Steward

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP

Printed: 8/20/2010 11:01:16 AM




HEARTLAND VINTAGE RACING
THANKS YOU FOR PARTICIPATING IN TH
O'REILLY VINTAGE GRAND PRIX

HVR FRI and SAT Pract and Races Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos  No. Class Name | City State Best Tm Reg member #

69 DP Harvey Kinnard Leawood KS 2:03.933 Triumph TR-4 1963
775 DP Keith Files Chipperfield Englanag 2:04.427 Triumph TR-4 1962

95 -DP Tony Drews Moline ILL 2:04.508 Triumph TR-4 1963

55 BS Bob Rowley Eagie CO 2:06.560 Lotus Cortina 1966
197 DP Sean Alexander Waterloo [A 2:08.146 Trnumph TR-4
1298 CP | | 2:08.383 Porsche

78 BS Mark Bobinson Aurora CO 2:08.409 Datsun 510 1971
528 DP Jon Roelois Lakewood CO 2:10.247 Triumph TR-4A 19605
413 DP Tyler Thompson Colorado Springs CO 2:10.887 Triumph TR-4 1963
144 DP Dan Forgey Centennial CO 2:11.653 Triumph TR-4A 1967

56 BS Mike Farley Olathe KS 2:12.020 Datsun PL-510 1971
317 Ryan Murphy FondDulac Wi 2:17.652 Triumph TR-4 1961
Bob Kramer Volente TX 2:26.174 Triumph TR-4A 1966
Andrew Kramer Houston TX 2:26.395 Triumph TR-4A 1962
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Dennis Delap Barrington L 2.26.885 Triumph TR-4 1964
Joe Alexander Jessup A 2:34.421 Triumph Ambro 1960
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 Gini Ragav, Timing & Scoring .~~~
Bill Rinke, Race Director

Buzz Fisher, Chief Steward www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP
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